

M 383/23
Reg No.383/23

24.01.25

Today is fixed for interim hearing.

None takes any steps.

P.O. is on leave.

For the ends of the justice, the case is adjourned.

To 24.03.25 for interim hearing.

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip