

M- 383/23  
Reg No. 383/23

05.05.25

Today is for interim hearing.  
Both parte are absent by file a petition prayer for time.  
Such prayer is considered and allowed.  
For the end of justice, the case is adjourned.  
To 14.07.25 for interim hearing.

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip